The time at which the official closing level of an Index is calculated and published.

Final Redemption Amount
 • On the 3rd or 4th Annual Observation Date, if the Index Level is lower than the Autocall/Return Barrier Level, the
investment will continue without payout.

 • On the 3rd or 4th Annual Observation Date, if the Index Level is higher than or equal to the Autocall/Return Barrier Level,
the investment will payout early, paying back initial capital plus an annual Enhanced Return multiplied by the number of
years since the Investment Start Date.

 • On the 5th Annual Observation Date (also Maturity Date), if the Index Level is positive, the investment will payout the
initial capital plus an Index Linked Returns calculated by applying the Participation Rate to the Index Performance over the
investment term. However, if the Index Level is lower than the Initial Index Level, the investment will pay out the initial
capital only.

Illustrative Return Scenarios

Initial Investment
Amount

Index
Performance up
to end of Year 3

Index
Performance up
to end of Year 4

Index
Performanceup to

end of Year 5

Maturity
Year

Investment
Return

Investment Value at
Maturity (pre-tax)

 $50 000 -3% 4% 8%* 5
24% = MAX (0%;8%)

*300%
$62 000 = $50 000 +

($50 000*24%)

 $50 000 6%*
Product

Autocalls at Y3.

Product

Autocalls at Y3.
3

24% = 8%*
3 years

$62 000 = $50 000 +
($50 000*24%)

 $50 000 2% 9%*
Product

Autocalls at Y4.
4

32% = 8%*
4 years

$66 000= $50 000 +
($50 000*32%)

 $50 000 -1% 2% -5%* 5
0% = MAX (0%; -5%)

*300%
 $50 000

The examples below illustrate how the Investment would work based on an Investment Amount of $50 000 and Enhanced
Return of 8.00% per annum. If the investment runs until maturity, positive index return is based on 300% geared
participation. The returns are gross of tax. These are for illustrative purposes only and are based on the assumption that no
early withdrawals are made.

* means index performance used for terrmination or maturity of the product.

https://www.solactive.com/indices/?index=DE000SL0KFN5

3

Important information about the Investment
About Absa the Issuer

Absa Bank Limited (‘Absa’) issues this Investment and provides the capital protection. In many respects, we will also be